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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Scott            M4044          1/7    6:02       37:20
2     William Iverson        M4549          1/5    6:47       42:01
3     Timothy Determan       M5054          1/7    6:55       42:51
4     Nate Petro             M0119          1/1    7:06       44:01
5     Jessup Schroeder       M4044          2/7    7:14       44:46
6     Adam Lange             M3034         1/10    7:15       44:53
7     Dan Determan           M3034         2/10    7:18       45:10
8     Aaron Bitner           M4044          3/7    7:28       46:12
9     Cody Nolan             M2024          1/1    7:37       47:13
10    Kristy Sattler         F3539          1/6    7:37       47:14
11    Seth Spooner           M3034         3/10    7:39       47:20
12    Luke Dangelser         M2529          1/1    7:40       47:30
13    Lynn Schnack           F5054          1/3    7:46       48:06
14    Bill Molis             M5559          1/3    7:48       48:21
15    Terry Willenborg       M3034         4/10    7:57       49:15
16    Jeff Jewell            M5054          2/7    8:00       49:34
17    Kara Spooner           F3034         1/15    8:03       49:55
18    Dave Zimmerman         M5054          3/7    8:09       50:29
19    Darryl Hogue           M4549          2/5    8:14       50:59
20    Julia Deter            F3034         2/15    8:15       51:07
21    Teresa Petro           F4044          1/9    8:18       51:26
22    Ryan Lewis             M3034         5/10    8:25       52:09
23    April Norman           F3034         3/15    8:28       52:25
24    Erin Griswold          F2529          1/6    8:29       52:32
25    Lanna Niemann          F2529          2/6    8:29       52:35
26    Jami Lange             F3034         4/15    8:32       52:51
27    David Flexsenhar       M5559          2/3    8:33       53:00
28    Dawn Kress             F2529          3/6    8:35       53:08
29    Amy Hook               F3034         5/15    8:36       53:15
30    Elyse Morris           F3034         6/15    8:38       53:27
31    Suzanne Flexsenhar     F2024          1/4    8:39       53:34
32    Mike Shear             M4044          4/7    8:43       53:59
33    Myra Huizenga          F3034         7/15    8:43       53:59
34    Christine Thorpe       F4549          1/6    8:45       54:13
35    Frances Wilke          F4549          2/6    8:46       54:20
36    Aaron Potts            M3539          1/1    8:48       54:34
37    Todd Schlegel          M4549          3/5    8:50       54:42
38    Scott Maddasion        M3034         6/10    8:52       54:57
39    Aimee Hammel           F4044          2/9    8:54       55:08
40    Abby Ebensberger       F3034         8/15    8:57       55:28
41    Larry Peters           M5559          3/3    8:57       55:29
42    Joel Abrams            M4044          5/7    8:59       55:37
43    Stephanie Nizzi        F2024          2/4    8:59       55:38
44    Keirra Crocker         F2529          4/6    8:59       55:39
45    Jamie Burken           F3539          2/6    8:59       55:39
46    Bob Egan               M5054          4/7    9:00       55:42
47    Sarah Haines           F3034         9/15    9:01       55:50
48    Angie Skiff            F2024          3/4    9:03       56:01
49    Troy Stuedemann        M4549          4/5    9:05       56:19
50    Madison Geffers        F2529          5/6    9:06       56:25
51    Dave Zimmer            M70UP          1/1    9:10       56:48
52    Kelly Allsup           F3539          3/6    9:18       57:38
53    Marianne Schroeder     F6569          1/3    9:21       57:56
54    Dale Belt              M5054          5/7    9:32       59:02
55    Glenda Deter           F5054          2/3    9:34       59:15
56    Judith Deter           F5559          1/2    9:41       59:57
57    Thomas Bisinger        M6064          1/1    9:44     1:00:15
58    Melissa Bitner         F4044          3/9    9:49     1:00:50
59    Lisa Atkinson          F4549          3/6    9:54     1:01:19
60    Cindy Teal             F4549          4/6    9:57     1:01:37
61    Ashley Schabilion      F2024          4/4   10:00     1:01:59
62    Bill Watters           M4044          6/7   10:03     1:02:17
63    Robert Watters         M5054          6/7   10:03     1:02:17
64    Christopher Morrow     M4044          7/7   10:08     1:02:49
65    Carmen Dunphy          F3539          4/6   10:13     1:03:16
66    Gayl German            F4549          5/6   10:13     1:03:17
67    Daniel Byrnes          M5054          7/7   10:24     1:04:24
68    Angie Block            F3539          5/6   10:27     1:04:45
69    Justin Shaffer         M3034         7/10   10:32     1:05:13
70    Leslie Shaffer         F3034        10/15   10:32     1:05:14
71    Jason Scott            M3034         8/10   10:32     1:05:15
72    Amy Denholm            F4044          4/9   10:33     1:05:24
73    Ashley Walters         F0119          1/2   10:38     1:05:55
74    Lisa Morrow            F3034        11/15   10:51     1:07:14
75    Julia Suessmith        F0119          2/2   10:52     1:07:20
76    Kris Gradert           F5054          3/3   10:53     1:07:24
77    Cyndi McTier           F4044          5/9   11:17     1:09:57
78    Courtney Mohl          F2529          6/6   11:23     1:10:29
79    Greg Hjelm             M3034         9/10   11:29     1:11:12
80    Brent Sodawasser       M3034        10/10   11:36     1:11:50
81    Jeanne Sodawasser      F3034        12/15   12:18     1:16:13
82    Tasha Smith            F3034        13/15   12:37     1:18:12
83    Andrea Eggers          F3539          6/6   12:43     1:18:50
84    Carol Hultquist        F5559          2/2   12:54     1:19:57
85    Diane Hudson           F3034        14/15   12:54     1:19:58
86    Erin Schroeder         F3034        15/15   13:40     1:24:39
87    Rita Reggelsen         F6569          2/3   13:50     1:25:45
88    Beth Bauer             F4044          6/9   15:49     1:38:03
89    Scott Hoag             M4549          5/5   15:52     1:38:17
90    Dawn Carr              F4549          6/6   15:56     1:38:46
91    Barb Lowe              F6064          1/1   15:58     1:38:58
92    Marlene Runge          F6569          3/3   16:53     1:44:38
93    Sue Hartmann           F4044          7/9   17:05     1:45:51
94    Heather McAllister     F4044          8/9   17:05     1:45:52
95    Angie Swanson          F4044          9/9   17:05     1:45:52
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